
OTHS BOYS' VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2021

Tuesday, April 20 West H 4:30

Thursday, April 22 Althoff H 4:30

Tuesday, April 27 Collinsville JV ONLY H 6:00

Wednesday, April 28 ME Lutheran A 4:30

Thursday, April 29 East A 4:30

Tuesday, May 4 EHS H 4:30

Thursday, May 6 West A 4:30

Tuesday, May 11 Alton H 4:30

Wednesday, May 12 Althoff A 4:30

Thursday, May 13 Collinsville JV ONLY A 4:30

Tuesday, May 18 Alton Marquette A 4:30

Thursday, May 20 East H 4:30

Tuesday, May 25 EHS A 4:30

Wednesday, May 26 Alton Marquette H 4:30

Thursday, May 27 ME Lutheran H 4:30

Tuesday, June 1 Alton A 3:30

June 7-June 19 Hold open for IHSA Playoffs


